Comment for planning application 6/2022/2524/PN8

| Application Number | 6/2022/2524/PN8 | |
|--------------------|--|----------------------|
| Location | Postern Gate Farm Newgate Street Village Hertford SG13 8QR | |
| Proposal | Prior approval for the erection of two single storey side extensions measuring 8m. in depth, 4m. in heights, 2.50m. to the eaves | |
| Case Officer | Ms Elizabeth Mugova | |
| Organisation | | |
| Type of Comment | Comment | |
| Туре | neighbour | |
| Comments | Please see attached PDF letter. | |
| Received Date | 24/11/2022 09:13:28 | |
| Attachments | The following files have been uploaded: | |
| | Posterngate Farm | planning responsepdf |